
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

Important dates: 

• Thursday 24th April at 11am: Club bookings go live 

• Week beginning 28th April: Clubs start 

• Monday 5th May: Bank Holiday - No school 

• Friday 9th May – Venezuela Class Assembly  

• Week beginning 19th May: Outdoor Learning Week 

• Friday 23rd May: Last day of the half term (children finish 
at the usual time, 3:10pm) 

• 26th-30th May: Half-term holiday 

• Monday 2nd June: INSET Day 

• Tuesday 3rd June: First day back to school (Summer 
2 

• Week beginning 16th June: Refugee Week & Sports 
Week 

• Sports Day (KS2 / KS1 & EYFS) TBC 

• Saturday 21st June: Summer Fair 

• Sunday 22nd June: Windrush Day 

• Week beginning 30th June: Arts Week & Clubs End  

• Week Beginning 14th July: Celebration Assemblies start 

• Friday 18th July: Nelson Mandela’s birthday 

• Tuesday 22nd July: Tuesday 9:00 Y6 Leavers Assembly 

• Tuesday 22nd July: Last day of school (children finish 
at 1:30pm) 

 

Trips for this term TBC 

PE –  

Venezuela- Tuesday 

(swimming) and Thursday 

Puerto Rico- Tuesday 

(swimming) and Thursday 

 

 

The Year 5 Team 



  

 

  

 

 

Reading 

Writing 

Defeat the 

Monster Story. 

Fact file / 

Biography 

Maths  
Shape, and Position and 

direction. 

Computing 

Creating 

media 

PSHCE 

relationships 

RE  

Who should get to be in 

charge? 

Maths  
Decimals, Negative 

numbers, Converting 

units, Measurement 

Volume 

Writing 

Debate  

Computing 

Programming 

PSHCE 

Safety and the Changing Body 

(RSE) 

Humanities  

Ancient 

Greece 

Music 

Guitars 

Humanities  

North 

America 

 

PE 

Swimming and 

Games 

Science 

Animals 

Including 

Humans 

PE 

Swimming and 

Games 

 

Science 

Living Things 

and Their 

Habitats 

Reading 

RE  

Why are some 

places in the world 

significant to 

believers? 

Music 

Guitars 

Art / DT 

Pottery 
Art / DT 

Still Life Drawing and 

Painting 

 

  

 


